Model PUH
UHP(Ultra High Purity) Pressure Transmitter
Description
The PUH are pressure transmitter designed for stable, accurate, and reliable pressure monitoring in
ultra high purity applications. The ultra stable, micro machined silicon strain gauges are matched
and fused, at high temperature to the metal diaphragm to relieve manufacturing induced stress.
The process reduces “drift” (lack of zero stability) commonly associated with competitive
products. Consequently, down time for zero adjustment to compensate for “drift” are

▶ Single end Type
▶ Flow Through Type
Ordering Information
             PUH H  0100 P 3 S  G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Sealed Gauge Pressure
Output
H : 2Wire 4~20mA Connecting Methods
S : Cable
Pressure Range
0100 : 0~100 psi Pressure port
0200 : 0~200 psi 3 : Single end 9/16-18UNF VCR Swivel Male Nut
0250 : 0~250 psi 4 : Flow through 9/16-18UNF VCR Fixed Male Nut
0500 : 0~500 psi
3000 : 0~3000 psi Pressure Unit
P : psi
Wire
Color